General Description
The MAX5478 evaluation system (EV system) consists
of a MAX5478 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a companion
command module interface board (CMODUSB).
The MAX5478 EV kit is an assembled and tested PC
board that features the MAX5478 50kΩ linear-taper
dual digital potentiometer. The MAX5478 IC features
an internal nonvolatile EEPROM used to store the

M A X5 4 7 8 EVK IT 0° C  to + 70°C 14 TS S O P No
M A X5 4 7 8 EVC M O D U 0° C  to + 70°C 14 TS S O P Yes
Ordering Information
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX5478EVKIT 1 MAX5478 EV kit
CMODUSB 1 I2C interface board
MAX5478EVCMODU
Component List
Note: To evaluate the MAX5477 or MAX5479, request a free
sample with the MAX5478EVKIT.
Note: The MAX5478 EV kit software is provided with the
MAX5478EVKIT. However, the CMODUSB command
module is required to interface the EV kit to the comput-